SLIDE BUSH
S
LID
E B
U
S
H
C-30 C-31

GMF-W-E TYPE
－ Round Flange Double-Wide Type with pilot end－
part number structure
double-wide typeinner contact diameter (dr)
example GMF 25 W UU
GMF type seals on both sides
mm
tolerance
μm mm
tolerance
μm
L
mm
B
mm
D
t
mm
P.C.D.
mm
S
mm
perpendicularity
μm
basic load rating
E-
with pilot end
G
mm
E
mm
D
4-SL
D
f
P
.C
.D
.
Ddr
reference planereference plane
E
G
tB
Mo
*Both sides of the flange can be used as a reference plane.
*UU type is standard.
28
32
40
42
43
48
54
62
74
GMF  6W UU-E
GMF  8W UU-E
GMF10W UU-E
GMF12W UU-E
GMF13W UU-E
GMF16W UU-E
GMF20W UU-E
GMF25W UU-E
GMF30W UU-E
4
4